

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

**R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION (AGAINST CONVICTION) NO. 593
of 2018**

=====

ASHWINBHAI JAGJIVANDAS DODIYA PROPRIETOR OF TOLMAP CO.
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

=====

Appearance:

MR KUSHAL R SHAH(10585) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
FRESH RULE NOT RCVD BACK for the Respondent(s) No. 2
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE HASMUKH D. SUTHAR

**Date : 05/05/2026
ORDER**

Mr. N. P. Acharya, learned advocate submits that he has instructions to appear on behalf of the applicant and seeks some time.

Stand over to 20.07.2026.

ALI

(HASMUKH D. SUTHAR,J)